Audi A3
VIN: WAUZZZ8V3G1082972 Diesel 2016
Generat pe 2023-09-15 09:59
Furt Contor de parcurs Situație financiară și
juridică
Daune
Lucruri de știut despre Audi A3 2016 Generat de AI
Audi A3 2016 este disponibil cu patru motorizări diferite: un motor turbo de 1,8

0NA
WITHOUT NAMEPLATE SET (WITHOUT
MODEL DESIGNATION)
0N4
4-LINK REAR SUSPENSION
0P0
REAR EXHAUST TAILPIPE (STANDARD)
0ST
LABELS IN GERMAN AND FRENCH
0TD
FLOOR MATS
0UA
WITHOUT SPECIAL COLOR TRIM
0U2
FUEL QUALITY < 50 PPM
0VB
INFORMATION KIT IN FRENCH
0YD
WEIGHT RANGE 4 INSTALLATION CONTROL
ONLY, NO REQUIREMENT FORECAST
0Y1
STANDARD CLIMATIC ZONES
1AT
ELECTRONIC STABILITY CONTROL (ESC)
1D0
WITHOUT TRAILER HITCH
1EX
SPECIAL IDENTIFICATION LABEL (EU)
1E0
WITHOUT ACTIVATED CARBON CANISTER
1G9
SPACE-SAVING SPARE WHEEL, 18-INCH
1JA
REAR SHOCK ABSORPTION, BASIC VERSION
1
1KE
DISC BRAKES IN REAR
1N3
ELECTROMECHANICAL POWER STEERING
1PE
ANTI-THEFT WHEEL BOLTS
1SA
WITHOUT ADDITIONAL FRONT UNDERBODY
GUARD
1S1
JACK
1T3
FIRST AID KIT WITH WARNING TRIANGLE
1U8
WITHOUT FOLDING TABLE ON FRONT SEAT
BACKREST
1W0
WITHOUT REFRIGERATOR/GLOVE
COMPARTMENT COOLING SYSTEM
1X0
FRONT-WHEEL DRIVE
1ZE
DISC BRAKES IN FRONT (GEOMET D)
1Z0
INITIAL STANDARD FUEL FILLING
2G5
FILLER NECK MODULE 1 WITHOUT INSERT
2H0
WITHOUT "DRIVE SELECT"
2JB
BUMPERS
2UA
DYNAMIC SUSPENSION
2V5
AUTOMATIC AIR RECIRCULATION
2WA
WITHOUT ADDITIONAL TIRES
2ZS